ADA COMPLIANT HAND RAILING
AGECRAFT  - COLONIAL
AGECRAFT  - TWIN RAILING
AGECRAFT - FRENCH QUARTER
WESTBURY - TUSCANY (C10 SERIES)
WESTBURY - MONTEGO (C20 SERIES)
WESTBURY - RIVIERA W/RINGS (C30R SERIES)
OTHER WESTBURY STYLES

Non-Stock
Stair Stections are Standard Rise over Run ( 32°/36° ).
Section Part Number Guide C10-36x-yz
x = Width 3  | 4  |  5   |  6  | 7   |  8
y = Style R = Straight Section   |   S = Stair Section  |  C = Stair Crossover Section
z = Color BF = Black Fine Texure  |  NF = Bronze Fine Texture  | W = White  | G = Green  | B = Black
N = Bronze | BE = Beige | C = Chocolate | SW = Speckled Walnut | SS = Sandy Shore | CL = Clay
STOCK NON-STOCK
POSTS
C10-36BP-z 2" x 2" x 37" Blank Post (.090") 43.43$     48.26$
C10-36CP-z 2" x 2" Crossover Post (.090") 55.24$     61.39$
C10-36SP-z 2" x 2" x 47" (Stair) Blank Post (.090") 48.33$     53.69$
C10-FL-z 2" Flair (2 pieces) 9.95$       11.05$
C10-PC-z 2" Flat Cap 2.84$       2.84$
C10-BC-z 2" Ball Cap 8.08$
AAMA 2604 Architectural Grade Powder Coating Top Rail: 1 3/4" Wide (.090") x 1 3/8" Tall (.085")
Spindles: 3/4" x 3/4" x (.053")  Bottom Rail: 1 3/4" Wide (.090") x 1 1/4" Tall (.120")
Stock Colors are Black Fine Texture, and Bronze Fine Texture
SECTIONS
(1) Section Includes: Top & bottom rails, spindles and (1) 4-pack  mounts.
3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
204.57$
109.34$    131.04$       159.80$   177.59$  209.40$   227.29$
Section Part Number Guide C10-42x-yz
x = Width 3  | 4  |  5   |  6  | 7   |  8
y = Style R = Straight Section   |   S = Stair Section  |  C = Stair Crossover Section
z = Color BF = Black Fine Texure  |  NF = Bronze Fine Texture  | W = White  | G = Green  | B = Black
N = Bronze | BE = Beige | C = Chocolate | SW = Speckled Walnut | SS = Sandy Shore | CL = Clay
Stair Stections are Standard Rise over Run ( 32°/36° ).
Width
Stock
Non-Stock
TUSCANY (Style C10)
(with railing mounts)
42" Tall
N = Bronze | BE = Beige | C = Chocolate | SW = Speckled Walnut | SS = Sandy Shore | CL = Clay
STOCK NON-STOCK
POSTS
C10-42BP-z 2" x 2" x 43" Blank Post (.090") 46.98$     52.22$
C10-42CP-z 2" x 2" Crossover Post (.090") 58.79$     65.31$
C10-42SP-z 2" x 2" x 53" (Stair) Blank Post (.090") 52.09$     57.89$
C10-FL-z 2" Flair (2 pieces) 9.95$       11.05$
C10-PC-z 2" Flat Cap 2.84$       2.84$
C10-BC-z 2" Ball Cap 8.08$
AAMA 2604 Architectural Grade Powder Coating Top Rail: 1 3/4" Wide (.090") x 1 3/8" Tall (.085")
Spindles: 3/4" x 3/4" x (.053")  Bottom Rail: 1 3/4" Wide (.090") x 1 1/4" Tall (.120")
GATES
36" 48"
36" Tall 235.02$       285.78$
42" Tall 250.39$       304.18$
Gate Part Number Guide C10-aaxx-z
a = Height 36  |  42
x = Width 36  |  48
z = Color BF = Black Fine Texure  |  NF = Bronze Fine Texture  | W = White  | G = Green  | B = Black
N = Bronze | BE = Beige | C = Chocolate | SW = Speckled Walnut | SS = Sandy Shore | CL = Clay
ACCESSORIES
TUSCANY (Style C10)
Width
ACCESSORIES
C10-PK-z Adjustable Crossover Mount 35.48$
C10-ASM-z Angle Swivel Mounts (Left to Right) 70.91$
C10-SSM-z Stair Swivel Mounts (Up and Down) 86.24$
C10-RM-z Standard Rail Mounts 33.47$
C10-SM-z Standard Stair Mounts 35.11$
White and Beige Other Colors
RPAINT-z Touch-Up Spray Paint 15.55$     36.88$

3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
180.21$    220.46$       263.42$   295.02$  347.56$   381.67$
Section Part Number Guide C30R-36x-yz
x = Width 3 |  4  |  5   |  6  | 7   |  8
y = Style R = Straight Section   |   S = Stair Section  |  C = Stair Crossover Section
z = Color BF = Black Fine Texture  |  NF = Bronze Fine Texture  | W = White  | G = Green  | B = Black
N B | BE B i | C Ch l | SW S kl d W l | SS S d Sh | CL Cl
RIVIERA W/RINGS (Style C30R)
(with railing mounts)
36" Tall
Stair Sections are Standard Rise over Run ( 32°/36° ).
Width
(1) Section Includes: Top, mid, & bottom rails, spindles, rings, and (1) 6-pack wall mounts.
N = Bronze | BE = Beige | C = Chocolate | SW = Speckled Walnut | SS = Sandy Shore | CL = Clay
36" POSTS - SEE PAGE 127
ACCESSORIES
C10-PK-z Adjustable Crossover Mount 35.48$
C30R-ASM-z Angle Swivel Mounts (Left to Right) 123.40$
C30R-SSM-z Stair Swivel Mounts (Up and Down) 146.52$
C30R-RM-z Standard Rail Mounts 57.44$
C30R-SM-z Standard Stair Mounts 65.67$
White and Beige Other Colors
RPAINT-z Touch-Up Spray Paint 15.55$     36.88$
AAMA 2604 Architectural Grade Powder Coating Top Rail: 1 3/4" Wide (.090") x 1 3/8" Tall (.085")
Spindles: 3/4" x 3/4" x (.053")  Mid Rail: 1 3/4" Wide (.070") x 1 1/4" Tall (.070")